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Einzelwertung Bundesliga Herren - Saison 2004/2005

Name

. Ingo Nowak

. Ralf Schmidt

. Michael Hanke

. Utz Strehmel

. Andre Franke

. Robert Neumann
. Norbert Gattner

. Boris Kolpin

. Holger Trojahn

. Matthias Hubner
. Reinhard Dallmann
. Tino Brinkmann

. Torsten Moller

. Jochen Kaehlert
. Jurgen Bridern

. Rainer Hebisch

. Jorg Storsberg

. Marcus Probst

. Michael Lotze

. Reinhard Butzke
. Bert Maashofer

. Steffen Mathia

. Ralf Schroder

. Frank Wilke

. Michael Heerklol3
. Eric Kusch

. Stephan Zipkat

. Ronny Apitz

. Klaus-Peter Miiller
. Lothar Deutscher
. Uve Bartsch

. Stephan Lazarus
. Oliver Kovaceric
. Uwe Gottschalk

. Bjorn Brose

. Lars Boller

. Wolfgang Hibner
. Harry Wilke

. Frank Grote

. Erich Freitag

. Sven Ruhnke

. Carsten Sturm

. Christian Zarl

. Andreas Friedrich
. Patrick Schumacher
. Dietmar Stoof

. Rainer Pagels

. Sonke Lohse

Stand:09.01.2005
Klub

ISV 09 Itzehoe

VfL Stade von 1850

KSK Rivalen Hannover

SG HH 46/Goldene 9

SpG Iduna 1910/NSF Berlin
KSK Rivalen Hannover

Rot WeilR VGK 1912 Berlin
SG GW/BK Braunschweig
KSK Concordia Libeck
KSK Concordia Lubeck
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18118
18206
18122
18161
18367
18120
18384
18275
18287
18247
18053
17931
18275
18115
16574
18041
18183
18148
18002
17975
17958
17965
17858
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17923
17860
17828
18161
18133
17946
17937
18063
15064
16473
16473
18078
16413
16335
17835
14788
18003
16555
17988
12150
14899
17684
16403
16308

Schnitt

1509,83
1517,17
1510,17
1513,42
1530,58
1510,00
1532,00
1522,92
1523,92
1520,58
1504,42
1494,25
1522,92
1509,58
1506,73
1503,42
1515,25
1512,33
1500,17
1497,92
1496,50
1497,08
1488,17
1486,08
1493,58
1488,33
1485,67
1513,42
1511,08
1495,50
1494,75
1505,25
1506,40
1497,55
1497,55
1506,50
1492,09
1485,00
1486,25
1478,80
1500,25
1505,00
1499,00
1518,75
1489,90
1473,67
1491,18
1482,55




49. Harald Stenzel
50. Wolfgang Stiffel
51. Stefan Kraeft
52. Reinhard Hansen
53. Ridiger Ticksen
54. Olaf Hebisch
55. Bernd Heidtmann
56. Norbert Witzel
57. Thorsten Baetje
58. Detlef Haupt
59. Manfred Grdll
60. Dirk Pohnke
61. Wilfried Rabe
62. Andreas Krlger
63. Henning Pagel
64. Mike Kell
65. Michael Vol3
66. Jens Buck
67. Frank Fuchsa
68. Egon Rittierott
69. Manfred Nedved
70. Daniel Neumann
71. Kai Ertinghausen
72. Peter Bertram
73. Horst Vater
74. Patric Horns
75. Guido Schimann
76. Thorsten Stahl
77. Rolf Majewski
78. Florian Brandt
79. Axel Baumann
80. Marc Wiemer
81. Ronald Kagelmann
82. Torsten Walter
83. Andreas Burmeister
84. Sven Willner
85. Ralph Sellhorn
86. Jurgen Reimann
87. Jan Christian Sales
88. Horst Kussauer
89. Jurgen Ketelhake
90. Holger Hoffmann
91. Jorg Brustmann
92. Rolf Franke
93. Florian Sturm
94. Gunter Dwenger
95. Volker Lemke
96. Kurt Wilke
97. Klaus Muskat
98. Mathias Petters
99. Werner Blédorn
100. Rudi Fuken

i.A.und f.d.R. Horst Meyer

Rot WeilR VGK 1912 Berlin
SG Springe 52/RG Sarstedt
KSK Rivalen Hannover
KSV Halstenbek

KSK Concordia Lubeck
KSV Halstenbek

VfL Stade von 1850

SVL Seedorfv.1919

KSV Halstenbek
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Einheit 95 Schwerin
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SG HH 46/Goldene 9

SpG Iduna 1910/NSF Berlin
KSK Concordia Libeck

SG HH 46/Goldene 9

KSK Concordia Libeck

SG HH 46/Goldene 9
Einheit 95 Schwerin

SG GW/BK Braunschweig
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SpG Iduna 1910/NSF Berlin
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SG GW/BK Braunschweig
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KSK Rivalen Hannover
KSK Concordia Lubeck

SG Springe 52/RG Sarstedt
SG HH 46/Goldene 9

KSV Halstenbek

SpG Iduna 1910/NSF Berlin
SpG Iduna 1910/NSF Berlin
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KSV Halstenbek
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SG HH 46/Goldene 9

KSK Rivalen Hannover

SG Springe 52/RG Sarstedt
KSK Concordia Libeck
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18023
17867
14831
16415
15051
17793
16201
17644
16308
17804
8928
10531
13318
14950
10524
11910
11942
10450
13263
13248
13177
11906
14695
10371
10284
10265
8695
3047
8637
4446
8699
7334
8710
7277
3006
1497
2943
2930
2916
1493
1465
1464
2018
2920
1485
2875
2826
1478
1461
1460
1449
1439

1501,92
1488,92
1483,10
1492,27
1505,10
1482,75
1472,82
1470,33
1482,55
1483,67
1488,00
1504,43
1479,78
1495,00
1503,43
1488,75
1492,75
1492,86
1473,67
1472,00
1464,11
1488,25
1469,50
1481,57
1469,14
1466,43
1449,17
1523,50
1439,50
1482,00
1449,83
1466,80
1451,67
1455,40
1503,00
1497,00
1471,50
1465,00
1458,00
1493,00
1465,00
1464,00
1459,00
1460,00
1485,00
1437,50
1413,00
1478,00
1461,00
1460,00
1449,00
1439,00
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Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Nord/West - Saison 2004/2005
Stand:09.01.2005

Name Klub Punkte Spiele ges.Holz
. Roger Dieckmann KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg 138 12 18358
. Uwe Hansen SG Fidelio/Fortuna Kiel 133 12 18236
. Hans-Peter May SG Fidelio/Fortuna Kiel 131 12 18191
. Kai Ludorf Wilster 1919 130 12 17929
. Heinz-Dieter Menkens KSC Hoykenkamp 128 12 17981
. Hans-Peter Buschbeck KSG Cuxhaven 122 12 18185
. Hartmut Kasimir KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 121 12 17962
. Jorg Trumper KSG Cuxhaven 118 12 18184
. Dennis Krol Weser Walle Bremen 116 12 18011
. Michael Stark SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 114 11 16600
. Rene Richter SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 113 12 18076
. Stephan Clauf3 LTS Bremerhaven 113 12 18009
. Jorn Kemming SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 107 10 15106
. Carsten Dirks Sportfreunde Husum 101 12 17957
. Carsten Bryde SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme 100 11 16559
. Michael Lith SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme 98 12 18015
. Manfred Beneke SG HH46/Goldene 9 95 11 16355
. Tim Ludwig SG Fidelio/Fortuna Kiel 90 12 17986
. Jens Kohlenberg Weser Walle Bremen 88 10 14933
. Thomas Friedrich SG HH46/Goldene 9 88 12 17781
. Wolfgang Knop KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg 85 12 17856
. Riudiger Molzahn Sportfreunde Husum 85 12 17837
. Jorg Zenke SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme 83 10 15066
. Thomas Rauchfleisch LTS Bremerhaven 82 12 17860
. Holger Kleindick KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 80 10 14835
. Michael Gerling KSC Hoykenkamp 80 11 16214
. Sonke Buroh KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg 76 8 12029
. Sascha Brinks SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 76 12 17823
. Jochen Neubauer LTS Bremerhaven 75 12 17811
. Axel Villbrandt KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 75 12 17722
. Ralph Sickfeld Weser Walle Bremen 74 11 16392
. Lars Boge Wilster 1919 72 10 14664
. Bernad Wolf Wilster 1919 72 11 16119
. Jens Pfeiffer LTS Bremerhaven 69 11 16371
. Jan Klnstler SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 69 12 17749
. Stephan Braak SG HH46/Goldene 9 68 10 14789
. Malte Buschbeck KSG Cuxhaven 67 10 14893
. Dieter Horstmann Wilster 1919 67 10 14587
. Uwe Mehl KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 67 12 17698
. Gundolf Riethmiller KSC Hoykenkamp 66 11 16131
. Thomas Rihs KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 63 9 13282
. Klaus Wendelken Weser Walle Bremen 63 11 16293
. Volker Schiitt SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme 62 9 13460
. Marco Mau SG Fidelio/Fortuna Kiel 62 12 17831

Schnitt
1529,83
1519,67
1515,92
1494,08
1498,42
1515,42
1496,83
1515,33
1500,92
1509,09
1506,33
1500,75
1510,60
1496,42
1505,36
1501,25
1486,82
1498,83
1493,30
1481,75
1488,00
1486,42
1506,60
1488,33
1483,50
1474,00
1503,63
1485,25
1484,25
1476,83
1490,18
1466,40
1465,36
1488,27
1479,08
1478,90
1489,30
1458,70
1474,83
1466,45
1475,78
1481,18
1495,56
1485,92
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100

Heiko Titze
Gunnar Maronde
Manfred Thoden
Holger Anton
Frank Bottjer
Michael Vogt
Gerhard Menkens
Hauke Stademann
Andreas Bank
Uwe Oldenburg
Klaus Muskat
Bernd Zimmermann
Dirk Hinrichsen
Dirk Auris

Carsten Jungnickel
Holger Schroder
Matthias Jons
Martin Hansen

Kai Christensen
Ralf Cording
Thomas Klotzki
Detlef Mokros
Volker Ihme
Holger Wohlgemuth
Matthias Seifert
Rainer Grunst
Ernst-Otto Prif3
Stefan May

Kai Petersen
Klaus-Dieter Bauer
Holger Hoffmann
Marcus Schroder
Nils Kinstler

Kai Heinemann
Ingo Jung

Thomas Bastian
Jens Boettcher
Jens Schulz
S6nke Neumann
Dieter Reiprich
Jens Hubert
Marco Pahlow
Sven Horstmann
Jurgen Bottcher
Andreas Carstensen
Mike Kell

Axel Soltau

Sonke Brauer
Sebastian Meier
Carsten Grziwa
Sven Rahder
Manfred Stein
Martin Siling
Frank Stéhrmann
Ralph-Thomas Brauer
. Frank Roitzsch

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
Sportfreunde Husum
Weser Walle Bremen
KSC Hoykenkamp

SG Fidelio/Fortuna Kiel
LTS Bremerhaven

KSC Hoykenkamp
Wilster 1919

KSG Cuxhaven

KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg
SG HH46/Goldene 9
KSG Cuxhaven

KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg
SG HH46/Goldene 9
Sportfreunde Husum
KSC Hoykenkamp

KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg
Sportfreunde Husum
Sportfreunde Husum
Weser Walle Bremen
KSC Hoykenkamp

KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg
KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg
LTS Bremerhaven

SG HH46/Goldene 9
KSG Cuxhaven

Wilster 1919

SG Fidelio/Fortuna Kiel
Sportfreunde Husum

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
SG HH46/Goldene 9
KSG Cuxhaven

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel
KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg
KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg
SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
LTS Bremerhaven
Wilster 1919

KSG Cuxhaven

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

SG HH46/Goldene 9

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel
Wilster 1919

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
Sportfreunde Husum

SG HH46/Goldene 9

SG HH46/Goldene 9
Sportfreunde Husum
KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg
Weser Walle Bremen
Sportfreunde Husum

LTS Bremerhaven

SG HH46/Goldene 9
Sportfreunde Husum
Weser Walle Bremen
Sportfreunde Husum
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16378
11902
16261
16089
17835
16253
10314
13089
14768
13340
10350
14734
8923
10367
8953
11692
14773
14717
14715
13254
14563
8895
11762
10299
10240
5940
13031
14766
5982
8915
8828
5957
11720
11645
8779
8842
7366
8688
8838
2986
4433
7268
7267
8804
2989
2922
2929
2936
4392
5860
2945
1504
2965
2932
5799
2895

1488,91
1487,75
1478,27
1462,64
1486,25
1477,55
1473,43
1454,33
1476,80
1482,22
1478,57
1473,40
1487,17
1481,00
1492,17
1461,50
1477,30
1471,70
1471,50
1472,67
1456,30
1482,50
1470,25
1471,29
1462,86
1485,00
1447,89
1476,60
1495,50
1485,83
1471,33
1489,25
1465,00
1455,63
1463,17
1473,67
1473,20
1448,00
1473,00
1493,00
1477,67
1453,60
1453,40
1467,33
1494,50
1461,00
1464,50
1468,00
1464,00
1465,00
1472,50
1504,00
1482,50
1466,00
1449,75
1447,50
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103.
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110.

Rudi Schick

Ralf Schumacher
Andre Krémer
Jens Hoffmann
Florian Sittig
Jorg Oldenburg
Holger Brose
Thomas Mosch
Yalcin Tuna

Rolf Schiitt

i.A. u. f.d.R. Horst Meyer

KSC Hoykenkamp

SG HH46/Goldene 9

LTS Bremerhaven

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
SG HH46/Goldene 9

KSK Bahn frei Rendsburg
SG HH46/Goldene 9

SG Fidelio/Fortuna Kiel
KSG Cuxhaven

KSG Cuxhaven
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2894
1481
1467
1458
1452
1453
1439
2893
2859
2839

1447,00
1481,00
1467,00
1458,00
1452,00
1453,00
1439,00
1446,50
1429,50
1419,50
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Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Stid/Ost - Saison 2004/2005
Stand:09.01.2005

Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele ges.Holz Schnitt
1. Frank Specht SV Semper/TuS Neukdlin 140 12 18365 1530,42
2. Peter Kowal SG Union Oberschéneweide 126 12 17681 1473,42
3. Sven Wiesener SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg 125 12 17919 1493,25
4. Marcus Wege Motor Hennigsdorf 122 12 18237 1519,75
5. Benjamin Rudolphf SpG. MPV/NKC 72 Berlin 118 12 18066 1505,50
6. Christian Spyra ViL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs 117 12 17980 1498,33
7. Peter Mundt SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 115 12 18051 1504,25
8. Stefan Scharr VL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs 112 12 17922 1493,50
9. Torsten Hensel SG Post SV/Blau Weil3 Celle 111 11 16367 1487,91
10. Lutz Schulze SpG. MPV/NKC 72 Berlin 106 12 18039 1503,25
11. Klaus Wermann SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen 105 12 17625 1468,75
12. Rene Hammermeister MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen 103 12 17941 1495,08
13. Rainer Schuldes ESV Lok Seddin 97 12 17396 1449,67
14. Bernd Erdmann SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 93 12 17911 1492,58
15. Martin Simdorn SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg 93 12 17604 1467,00
16. Stefan Prentkowski SG Union Oberschéneweide 93 12 17430 1452,50
17. Martin Heller VL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs 92 9 13498 1499,78
18. Henrik Kiehn SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG 91 12 17612 1467,67
19. Frank Luer SG Union Oberschéneweide 90 12 17402 1450,17
20. Marc SiRmilch SpG. MPV/NKC 72 Berlin 88 12 17931 1494,25
21. Dirk Strese SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen 88 12 17485 1457,08
22. Dirk Wege Motor Hennigsdorf 87 10 15127 1512,70
23. Klaus-Dieter Zaluski SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg 87 12 17545 1462,08
24. Wolfgang Herrmann SV Semper/TuS Neukdlin 86 12 17935 1494,58
25. Alfred Marx SG Post SV/Blau Weil3 Celle 85 12 17688 1474,00
26. Marco Lerche MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen 84 11 16370 1488,18
27. Michael Meyer SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 83 9 13571 1507,89
28. Joachim Mduller SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG 83 12 17641 1470,08
29. Olaf Stettnisch MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen 82 11 16307 1482,45
30. Volker Kruger MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen 80 12 17804 1483,67
31. Lothar Frei ESV Lok Seddin 80 12 17341 1445,08
32. Thomas Claal3en SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 79 12 17860 1488,33
33. Delef Manthei SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 77 12 17849 1487,42
34. Heico MiZbach SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen 77 12 17443 1453,58
35. Andreas Schépe SV Semper/TuS Neukdlin 76 10 14954 1495,40
36. Andreas Huth SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen 75 12 17421 1451,75
37. Stefan Schitte SG Post SV/Blau Weil Celle 71 10 14791 1479,10
38. Herbert Neumann Motor Hennigsdorf 71 11 16378 1488,91
39. Marco Neumann Motor Hennigsdorf 70 10 14899 1489,90
40. Thorsten Scheidler ViL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs 70 11 16239 1476,27
41. Norbert Wagner SpG. MPV/NKC 72 Berlin 69 11 16388 1489,82
42. Matthias Scheel SpG. MPV/NKC 72 Berlin 67 9 13530 1503,33
43. Ralf Stelter SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG 67 12 17516 1459,67
44. Horst Becker SG Post SV/Blau Weil3 Celle 65 11 16166 1469,64
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Michael Gerkhardt
Christian Friedrich
Bjorn Leuschner
Andre Scharr
Heinfried Zick
Christian Rosga
Jorg Langkabel
Jorg Géartner
Andreas Hampe
Thomas Miller
Henning RolRner
Frank Schneider
Frank Hensel
Steffen Koch
Manfred Wege
Rene Lewin
Matthias Meyer
Matthias Mohr
Steffen Kuttig
Michael Grothkop
Dirk Richter
Siegmar Born
Matthias Lahne
Fritz Trinks
Wolfgang Freyhoff
Jirgen Going

Ralf Mitscherling
Jorg Glode
Mathias Bohn
Martin Misch
Torsten Schwarz
Mathias Stiefeling
Uwe Kuchenbecker
Bernd Rdsler
Sascha Wichmann
Martin Abraham
Ronald Unruh
Andreas Boos
Siegfried Kwiatkowski
Wolfgang Briiggert
Wilhelm Kiehn
Christoph Bednarz
Torsten Wagner
Christopher Ingles
Robert Weil3
Siegfried Dammer
Uwe Kollberg
Frank Voy

Marco Friedrich
Walter Kolbe
Wolfgang Dames
Dieter Gladiszewski
Harry Bartels
Horst Riesebeck
Alexander Reinecke
Manfred Falkowski

SG Union Oberschéneweide
ESV Lok Seddin

Motor Hennigsdorf

VL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs
SG Post SV/Blau Weil3 Celle
ESV Lok Seddin

SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg
SV Semper/TuS Neukdlln

SV Semper/TuS Neukdlln

SG Union Oberschéneweide
SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG
MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
SG Post SV/Blau Weil3 Celle
SpG. MPV/NKC 72 Berlin
Motor Hennigsdorf

ESV Lok Seddin

SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG
SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27
MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg
VL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs
SV Semper/TuS Neukdlln

SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg
Motor Hennigsdorf

ESV Lok Seddin

SG Union Oberschéneweide
VL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs
SpG. MPV/NKC 72 Berlin
MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg
SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg
SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG
SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen
SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen
SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27

SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen
ESV Lok Seddin

SG Union Oberschéneweide
SG Post SV/Blau Weil3 Celle
SV Motor Sud Neubrandenburg
SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG
SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG
ESV Lok Seddin

VL Grasdorf/VSK Treue Jungs
SV Semper/TuS Neukdlln

SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen
SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27

SV Semper/TuS Neukdlln

ESV Lok Seddin

ESV Lok Seddin

SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27

SG Post SV/Blau Weil3 Celle
ESV Lok Seddin

SG Union Oberschéneweide
SG Fortuna/Steckenpferd LG
Motor Hennigsdorf

PR RPPRPERPERERRPENNNNNNWONWOWWWOADNMDMAMMDMNOOAOAOUIAAAaaoono oo o
COORNWRARRMNOWORNNUOWOMNRARRIONITONOOOOOORNOOOOOANREPRPRNROG

P NDNNOWOWWRADMMNOOOOO O

el ol = [l el el o = =
NRP P OOOWMNOWOMNOOONRORNOOS-NLR

P NEFPNEFEPFERPNNMNMNMNDNNBENNNMNNOOOOOINONCOUOIOOWOWOOOWO O W O

15815
10045
14824
13377
17584
15904
13054
16364
17721
12817
14583
14754
10389
11910
13264
17211
11636
14764
14721
8697
16116
16184
10210
13221
11422
12883
8848
11760
8851
8700
4368
11614
12846
7210
2990
7157
2012
7251
8533
7144
8626
2933
2827
2870
2903
5597
2793
2935
2923
2898
1513
1428
2901
1394
2774
1497

1437,73
1435,00
1482,40
1486,33
1465,33
1445,82
1450,44
1487,64
1476,75
1424,11
1458,30
1475,40
1484,14
1488,75
1473,78
1434,25
1454,50
1476,40
1472,10
1449,50
1465,09
1471,27
1458,57
1469,00
1427,75
1431,44
1474,67
1470,00
1475,17
1450,00
1456,00
1451,75
1427,33
1442,00
1495,00
1431,40
1456,00
1450,20
1422,17
1428,80
1437,67
1466,50
1413,50
1435,00
1451,50
1399,25
1396,50
1467,50
1461,50
1449,00
1513,00
1428,00
1450,50
1394,00
1387,00
1497,00



101. Patrick Koglin
102. Ralf Rentsch

103. Wolfgang Schwarz
104. Mafred Schutte

i.A. u. f.d.R. Horst Meyer

SG Union Oberschdneweide
SV Blau Weil3 76 Stavenhagen
SG Post SV/Blau Weil Celle
SG Post SV/Blau Weil Celle

S

S

1444
1390
1387
1386

1444,00
1390,00
1387,00
1386,00



